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INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL CARAGIALE - Romania
2005

PARTICIPANTS:
Afganistan - Atiqullah Shahid

Argentina - David Pugliese
Argentina - Diego Parpaglione
Argentina - Gaston Andreatta
Argentina - Gustavo Gonzalez
Argentina - J. Andres Alvez
Argentina - Jorge Dore - Yorsh
Argentina - Juan Pablo Reñé
Argentina - Luciano Enrique
Bontempo
Argentina - Nacho
Argentina - Marcelo Rago
Argentina - Ricardo Ajler
Argentina - Richard Escobar
Argentina - Romualdo de Jesus
Argentina - Ruben Perotta
Argentina - Silvio Daniel Kiko
Argentina - Sergio de la Fuente
Argentina - Gaston Vinas

Bosnia and Herzegovina -
Hasan Fazlic
Bosnia and Herzegovina -
Slobodan Trifkovic

Brazil - Dalva Machado
Brazil - Erico Junquiera Ayres
Brazil - Fabio G. da Silva
Brazil - Lunarde Teles dos
Santos (Lute)
Brazil - Gepp and Maia
Brazil - Hector Salas
Brazil - Jorge Barreto

Brazil - Luiz Carlos Fernandes
Brazil - Marcos Ribeiro Mendes
-Tuba
Brazil - Moura
Brazil – Pieri Fernandes
Brazil - Ruy Jobim Neto
Brazil - Sergio Morettini
(Mazzei)
Brazil - VERDE (Marcelo
Barreto de Lacerda)

Bulgaria - Givko Getchev
Tenev
Bulgaria - Ilian Savkov

Canada - John Fewings
Canada - Hossein Hajiagha

THE JURY:

Iulian Pena-Pai
cartoonist

PRESIDENT

Mihai Ignat
cartoonist
MEMBER

Nicolae Ionita
cartoonist
MEMBER

Uriasu
cartoonist
MEMBER

Nastase Leonte
cartoonist
MEMBER

Mihai Ionita
graphic artist
SECRETARY

PRIZES:
(all prize are un-monetary)

- Great Prize:
Section "Illustrations of Ion Luca Caragiale's literary work"

Pavel Botezatu (Romania)

Section "Portrait or caricature of Ion Luca Caragiale"

Gustavo Gonzalez (Argentina) Luiz Carlos Fernandes (Brazilia)

- Excellency Prize:
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China - Piliang Han
China - Run Tang Li
China - Shang Jun
China - Shaodan
CHINA - Song Delu
China - Su Jiong Fa
China - Wang Aiquing
China - Wang Fujie
China - Wukui
China - Wang Shan Jia
China - Wu Si Yu
China - Ye Ting
China - Yu LIang
China – Zouqin

Colombia - Jose Campoh
Columbia - Matador (Julio
CezarGonzales)

Cuba - Alen Lauzan

Czech Rep. - Richard and
Slavomir Svitalsky

Ecuador - Andrés Rivadeneira
Toledo

El Salvador - Jorge Henriquez

Egypt - Ismail Effat
Egypt - Tamer Yousseff

France - Lisa Morgan

Germany - Steffen Kraushaar
Germany - Wolfgang Schlegel

Ghana - Jonathan Kwegyir
Aggrey

Hungary - Georgely Bacsa
Hungary - Geza Halasz

India - Ankush Khare
India - Dawood Khan
India - Jayadev Babu Sajja
India - KC Badhok
India - Pankaj Chaturvedi
India - Uday Shankar

Indoezia - Achmad Cholid
Indonesia – Junaidi

Iran - Ali Javaher
Iran - Ali Shabani
Iran - Amin Milani
Iran - Dawood Deldar
Iran - Hossein Kazem
Iran - Jalal Marzabad
Iran - Jamal Rahmati

Iran - Rahim Baggar Asgari
Iran - Ramin Rezaie

Italy - Davide Pascutti
Italy - Gianni Li Muli
Italy - Gianni Soria

Kazachstan - Ibragim Kubekov

Section "Illustrations of Ion Luca Caragiale's literary work"

Matador (Columbia)
Wolfgang Schlegel -

(Germany)
Illustration at" Abu Hassan"

Costel Patrascan
(Romania)

Section "Portrait or caricature of Ion Luca Caragiale"

J. Andres Alvez (Argentina) Ricardo Ajler (Argentina) Nacho (Argentina)

Rob Gester (Austria)

Slobodan Trifkovic (Bosnia)

Hasan Fazlic (Bosnia)

Claudio Moura (Brazilia)
Ruy Jobim Neto (Brazilia)

Gepp and Maia
(Brazilia)

Luiz Carlos Fernandes
(Brazilia)

Marcos Ribeiro Mendes-
Tuba (Brazilia)

John Fewings (Canada)
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New Zealand - Malcolm Evans

Pakistan - Azad Lucknowi.

Palestina - Abdul Hadi Shala

Peru - Julio Carrion Cueva

Poland - Michal Graczyk

Portugal_Francisco Espada.

Romania - Aurel Stefan
Alexandrescu
Romania - Constantin Veluda
Romania - Marian Lupu
Romania - Mariana Serban
Romania - Nastase Leonte
Romania - Pavel Botezatu
Romania - Florian Crihana
Romania - Uriasu
Romania - Costel Patrascan
Romania - Mihai Danielescu
Romania - Nik Lengher

Sebia - Nemanja Kocik
Sebia - Nikola Otas

Spain - Arturo Molero
Spain - Alexandra Torres
Spain - Elchicotris
Spain - José A. Vaca
Spain – Mart
Spain - Xose Luis Martinez
PEREIRO

Tanzania - Popa Matumula

Turkey - Ferhat Demirbas
Turkey - Hikmet CERRAH
Turkey - Murat Makara
Turkey - Nayzat Varhan
Turkey - Osman Soroglu
Turkey - Semih BULGUR

UK - Matt Buck

Ukraine - Vadim Shevchenko

Uruguy - Alejandro Tempesta
Uruguay - Luis Haro
Dominguez
Uruguay - Raquel Orzui

USA - Bill Trantham
USA - Mat Geo
USA - Plinio Marcos Pinto
USA - Von R. Glitschka

Venezuela - Manuel Loayza













Richard and Slavomir
Svitalsky (Rep. Ceh�)

Chen An Yong (China) Shao Dan (China)

Piliang Han (China) Ye Ting (China) Alen Lauzan (Cuba)

Pankaj Chaturvedi ��	��
�

Hossein Kazem (Iran)

Ali Shabani (Iran)

Amin Milani (Iran) Ramin Rezaie (Iran) Dawood Deldar (Iran)

Ibragim Kubekov
(Kazachstan)

Said Amine (Maroc) Alex Dimitrov (Moldova)

Malcolm Evans (New
Zealand)

Abdul Hadi Shala
��
�����	
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Julio Carrion Cueva
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Nik Lengher �����	�
� Mihai Danielescu
�����	�
� Von R. Glitschka �����

Popa Matumula (Tanzania) Osman Soroglu ������
� Vadim Shevchenko
����
�	
�

Luis Haro Dominguez
���� �
!�

Jose Manuel Loayza
�"�	�#���
�




Special Prize "Caragiale":
- Erico Junquiera Ayres (Brazilia)

- Xose Luis Martinez Pereiro (Spain)
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